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STATISTICS
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partners and visitors
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The course is a collaboration between five European Universities
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I not satisfied

I very satisfied

How satisfied were you with:

Event administration The venue and facilities
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I not satisfied

I very satisfied

Event program

SAFE: ISP Granada
University of Granada

Granada, 21.10 - 25.10.2024

TEACHING STAFF, PARTNERS and VISITORS
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I not satisfied

I very satisfied
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I not satisfied

I very satisfied

Presentations
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I not satisfied

I very satisfied

Discussions



Please marko your agreement with the following statements
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I strongly disagree

I strongly agree

Informations shared during the event
were new, clear, and useful

1
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5

I strongly disagree

I strongly agree

1
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I strongly disagree

I strongly agree

Distributed material is
clear and useful

1
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I not satisfied

I very satisfied

Interaction with other
participants was fruitful

1
2
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4
5

I strongly disagree

I strongly agree

Discussions were relevant
for the participants

1
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3
4
5

I not satisfied

I very satisfied

Time management
was fully satisfied

The event meets my expectations
in terms of offered topics
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I not satisfied

I very satisfied

Working methods
were appropriate

1
2
3
4
5

I not satisfied

I very satisfied

The overall organization
was professional


